Date
9/18/2025
9/18/2025

9/22/2025
9/22/2025

10/2/2025
10/2/2025

10/6/2025
10/6/2025

10/16/2025
10/16/2025

10/20/2025
10/20/2025

***Home team is listed last
***¥All games 70 minutes, finish the batter. Game stops as is.

Time
6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
7:15pm

10u Fall Schedule OYBS

Freshman Field

Velocity Vortex vs Heatwave

Heatwave vs Tenacious

Venom vs Invasion

Invasion vs Heatwave

Tenacious vs Riot

Riot vs Venom

Sophomore Field
Invasion vs Riot

Venom vs Tenacius

Invasion vs Venom
Velocity Vortex vs Riot

Tenacious vs Velocity Vortex
Riot vs Heatwave

Riot vs Tenacious
Venom vs Velocity Vortex

Heatwave vs Venom
Velocity Vortex vs Invasion

Heatwave vs Velocity Vortex
Tenacious vs Invasion



