## **10u Fall Schedule OYBS**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Freshman Field	Sophomore Field
9/18/2025	6:00pm		Invasion vs Riot
9/18/2025	7:15pm	Velocity Vortex vs Heatwave	Venom vs Tenacius
9/22/2025	6:00pm		Invasion vs Venom
9/22/2025	7:15pm	Heatwave vs Tenacious	Velocity Vortex vs Riot
10/2/2025	6:00pm		Tenacious vs Velocity Vortex
10/2/2025	7:15pm	Venom vs Invasion	Riot vs Heatwave
10/6/2025	6:00pm		Riot vs Tenacious
10/6/2025	7:15pm	Invasion vs Heatwave	Venom vs Velocity Vortex
10/16/2025	6:00pm		Heatwave vs Venom
10/16/2025	7:15pm	Tenacious vs Riot	Velocity Vortex vs Invasion
10/20/2025	6:00pm		Heatwave vs Velocity Vortex
10/20/2025	7:15pm	Riot vs Venom	Tenacious vs Invasion

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Home team is listed last

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>All games 70 minutes, finish the batter. Game stops as is.